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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Title

Civil Cases
Commercial Cases
Real Estate Cases
Labor Cases

Personal Affairs Cases

Total

Source: Dubai Courts Department

Registered
Decreed
Registered
Decreed
Registered
Decreed
Registered
Decreed
Registered

Decreed

Registered

Decreed
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Number of Cases at the Court of First Instance - Emirate of Dubai

2018

4,217

3,805

7,791

7,072

1,062

700

14,516
13,301
2,429

2,068

30,015
26,946

(2018 - 2016)

2017

3,744
4,579
6,927
6,031
804
884
13,992
10,636
2,272

2,060

27,739
24,190

2016

2,769
2,578
4,947
e
963
1,037
9,058
8,120
2,131

1,960

19,868
18,406

| ﬂ’ll“HjJ A0 |
Dubai Statistics Center EI

FTRN |
dngSxall
FTRN

dogSaxall

dngSoall
FTRGN |
dngSxall
RGN |

dogSanall

dogS=all

Table (07 -01) Jos>

oldl

g aell LLAE

gyl Ll

dy,lasl LLaal

ddlas)l Ll

ol Jlo>i Llas

gsoxall

13 Slae 85513 sl



	جــدول ( 01 - 07 ) Table

